Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 1
Product Sales Prices
Product Category: 15 FILTERS & WATER TREATMENTS
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
9101 Carbon - X Filter Head 3/8" Ports No Labels. 37.00
9113 Filter Cartridge HX separate labelsDo not use/use 27.50
F-MISC Filter miscellaneous 0.00
F-SI--FROG.STRAINERS 0.00
F-SI-100 Screw-in filter 1" 1.68
F-SI-125 Screw-in filter 1 1/4" 1.69
F-SI-150 Screw-in filter 1 1/2" 3.03
F-SI-200 Screw-in filter 2" 3.68
F-SI-300 Screw-in filter 3" 5.74
FA--FILTERS.ACCESSORIES 0.00
FA-43-B-10 FC 43 Clear Bowl only - no longer available 20.00
FA-43-BR FC43 Bracket with screws 9.00
FA-43-BS FC43 Bowl spanner 6.75
FA-43-CO FC 43 Collar only 5.00
FA-43-SEA O ring for FC43 Filter Housing 1.96
FA-BB-BS Bowl spanner for Big Blue housing 9.00
FA-BB-OR Replacement O ring for Big Blue Housing 4.00
FA-BBF-BR Bracket for all Big Blue Housing 19.04
FA-CF-025-LR Chrome Faucet long Reach with 1/4" Tube attached 13.64
FA-PRV-025-F Pressure Reducing Valve 1/4" Female 23.50
FA-S-BV Brine Valve for softeners 12.08
FA-S-BY By pass assembly F1" for 5600 water softener 62.08
FA-SL-BR-D Double Bracket for slimline Housing 4.50
FA-SL-SEA O ring for slimline housing 2.30
FA-SLW-B Bowl Only for slimline white housing 16.80
FA-SLW-BR Bracket for Slimline White Ametek Housing 3.40
FA-SLW-H Head Only for Slimline white housing 13.00
FA-ST-BR Bracket and screws for Standard No 10 Housing 8.26
FA-ST-BS Bowl Spanner for Standard No 10 Housing 5.26
FA-ST-SEA O ring for standard housing 5.00
FA-STB-B-10 Bowl Only for standard Blue Housing 10" 19.85
FA-STB-B-20 Bowl Only for standard Blue Housing 20" 21.95
FA-STB-H Head only for Standard Blue housing 14.95
FA-STC-B-10 Clear Bowl Only for Standard housing 10" 29.00
FA-STC-H-075 Head Only for Standard Clear Housing 3/4" ports 15.60
FA-SV-TA Saddle Valve with Check valve and Tube attached 9.55
FA-US-BR Ultrastar Filter Bracket 7.48
FA-WB Water Block Safety Overflow Device- HM pressure
l
13.50
FC--FILTER.CARTRIDGES 0.00
FC-BB-CB-10 Carbon Block for Big Blue 10" 28.00
FC-BB-GAC-10 Big Blue GAC 10" 34.00
FC-BB-PF-10 Phosphate feeder Unit 10.00
FC-BBF-01-10 1m Big Blue polypropylene Felt Bag 10" 7.70
FC-BBF-01-10-G 1m Big Blue polypropylene Felt Bag G Type 9.75
FC-BBF-01-20 1m Big Blue polyproplene Felt Bag 20" 8.50
FC-BBF-25-10 25m Big Blue polypropylene Felt Bag 10" 7.60
FC-BBF-25-20 25m Big Blue polypropylene Felt Bag 20" 8.95
FC-BBG-01-10 Big Blue 1m Glass fibre Pleated 9.8" 28.25
FC-BBP-05-10 Big Blue 5m Cellulose Pleated 10" 20.00
FC-BBP-20-10 Big Blue 20m Cellulose Pleated 10" 20.00
FC-BBW-01-20 Big Blue 1m Wound polypropylene 20" 32.00
FC-BBW-05-10 Big Blue 5m Wound Polypropylene 10" 16.50
FC-BBW-05-20 Big Blue 5m Wound polypropylene 20" 32.00
FC-BBW-20-20 Big Blue 20m Wound Polypropylene 20" 32.00
FC-C-01-HX HX Carbon/Silphos 1 micron cartridge 1/4 turn 0.00
FC-C-05-HX HX Carbon/Silphos 5 micron cartridge 1/4 turn 31.35
FC-C-20 GAC Carbon Cartridge 20" 26.56
FC-C-E-HX DE Empty HX cartridge 18.50
FC-C-HE-10 GAC Carbon Cartridge High Efficiency+1(Matrix) 14.36
Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 2
Product Sales Prices
FC-C-HF-10 High Flow GAC 10" 13.95
FC-C-NC-10 Carbon Impegnated Non Cellulose 10" 11.15
FC-C-SI-10 GAC Scale Inhibitor 10" 23.30
FC-CB-01-IL 1m Carbon Block in-line filter Pure flo 15.80
FC-CB-05-10 5m Carbon Block Filter Cartridge10" (20) EP-10(do not 14.95
FC-CB-05-10-M 5m Carbon Block Filter Cartridge 10" (Matrikx) 12.75
FC-CB-05-20 5m Carbon Block Filter Cartridge 20" 25.95
FC-CB-10-10 10m Carbon Block Filter Cartridge 10" 12.50
FC-CE-OE-10 Ceramic Filter 10" Open both ends 16.40
FC-D-MISC Costs incurred in assembly 0.00
FC-DI-10 Mixed bed DI resin 10" 33.60
FC-DI-20 Mixed bed DI resin filter 20" 54.00
FC-DOL-05-10 Doulton 5m Wound Polypropylene 10" 8.08
FC-DOL-GAC-10 Doulton Super Sterysyl GAC 10" 16.82
FC-DOL-HEC-10 Dolton Carbon Cartridge High Efficiency 10" 12.90
FC-EC-10 Empty Filter Cartridge Case 10" PCC2-10 Shell 8.00
FC-MISC Filter Miscellaneous 0.00
FC-P-002-10 0.2m Pleated Polypropylene 10" 18.00
FC-P-002-20-MMP 0.2m membrane pleated cartridge 20" 190.00
FC-P-0045-10 0.45m Pleated Polypropylene 10" 18.00
FC-P-01-20-FGF 1m Premier Pleated Cartrigde 20" 124.00
FC-PC-10 Hexametaphosphate crystal cartridge 29.00
FC-RO-025-12 Reverse Osmosis membrane 25GPD 36.50
FC-RO-050-12 Reverse Osmosis membrane TFF-50 12" 47.00
FC-RO-050-12-TFM Reverse Osmosis membrane TFM 50gallons 12" 0.00
FC-RO-080-10 Cascade RO replacement membrane 95.00
FC-RO-100-12 Reverse Osmosis membrane 100 GPD 49.95
FC-RO-EZ-012 TGI EZ Reverse Osmosis Membrane 12" Stage 3 48.99
FC-RO-EZ-05-012 TGI EZ Reverse Osmosis 5micron Filter Stage 1 12.99
FC-RO-EZ-CB-012 TGI Carbon inline filter 12" Stage 2 & 4 13.99
FC-RO-KIT-10 Complete filter kit for 1 year for Cascade RO unit 35.00
FC-S-01-10 1m Spun Polypropylene 10"(40) 5.45
FC-S-01-20 1m Spun polypropylene 20" (20) 10.95
FC-S-05-10 5m Spun Polypropylene 10" (40) 5.45
FC-S-05-20 5m Spun polypropylene 20" (20) 10.95
FC-S-05-40 5m Spun Polypropylene 40" (20) 21.80
FC-S-SL-10 Water softener cartridge for 10" slimline housing 36.00
FC-US-PS-10 Ultrastar UV Filter Cartridge 10" 22.38
FC-US-SS-10 Ultrastar UV Filter cartridge 10" for SS Sleeve 13.50
FC-W-005-10 0.5M Wound Polypropylene 10" 5.65
FC-W-005-20 0.5M Wound Polypropylene 20" 10.95
FC-W-01-10 1m Wound Polypropylene 10" 5.65
FC-W-01-20 1m Wound Polypropylene 20" 10.95
FC-W-05-10 5m Wound Polypropylene 10" 5.65
FC-W-05-20 5m Wound polypropylene 20" 10.95
FC-W-10-10 10m Wound Polypropylene 10" 5.65
FC-W-25-10 25m Wound Polypropylene 10" 5.65
FC-W-25-20 25m Wound Polypropylene 20" 10.95
FC-WS-50-10 50 Micron washable filter 9.85
FC-WS-S-10 Support for washable filter with gasket 10.00
FH--FILTER.HOUSING 0.00
FH-43-075-10 FC43 Clear housing 3/4"ports 10" 35.00
FH-BB-100-10 Big Blue Filter Housing 10"/1"Ports 79.00
FH-BBF-100-10 Ametek Big Blue Bag Housing 10"/1" ports 175.00
FH-BBF-150-10 Ametek Big Blue Bag Housing 10"/1.5" Ports 185.00
FH-BBF-150-20 Ametek Big Blue Bag Housing 20"/1.5" Ports 240.00
FH-SLW-025-10 Ametek Slimline White Filter Housing1/4" ports 32.81
FH-SLW-050-10 White Slimline Ametek Filter housing 1/2" ports 32.91
FH-SP-SL Half Circle Bowl Spanner- Slimline 2.97
FH-STB-075-20 20" Standard Blue Filter Housing 3/4" ports ( Ametek)-3G 55.00
FH-STB-100-10 10" Standard Blue Filter Housing 1" BSPF ports(Ametek) 45.00
FH-STC-075-10 10" Standard Clear Filter Housing 3/4" BSP
k
39.30
FH-STC-075-20 20" Standard clear Filter housing 3/4" Bsp
k
59.66
FH-STC-100-10 10" Standard Clear Filter Housing 1" ports(Ametek) 53.00
FS--FILTER.SYSTEMS 0.00
FS-43-3-10 FC43 Standard 10" 3 piece Housing, bracket and spanner 38.65
Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 3
Product Sales Prices
FS-IM-12-48-F Filox - Iron, Manganese& H2S removal unit 1,111.50
FS-NR--NITRATE.REMOVAL 0.00
FS-NR-C-30M Fleck Nitrate Removal Carribean 30 Litre metered 834.48
FS-NR-T-14M Fleck Nitrate Removal Trojan 14 Litre metered.5600SE 670.32
FS-PH--PH.CORRECTION 0.00
FS-PH-10-54-A pH Correction Unit Automatic backwash 649.80
FS-PH-10-54-M pH Correction Unit Upflow Manual 253.08
FS-PH-12-48-A pH Correction Unit Automatic Backwash 713.07
FS-PH-12-48-M pH Correction Unit Upflow Manual 340.29
FS-RO--REVERSE.OSMOSIS 0.00
FS-RO-CAS Cascade Reverse Osmosis system 375.00
FS-RO-TGI TGI-315 Reverse Osmosis Unit 282.00
FS-RO-TGI-EZ-450 Reverse Osmosis Drinking Water Systems 292.00
FS-S--SOFTENERS 0.00
FS-SF-C-25M Fleck Softener Caribbean 25 Litre DO NOT USE 0.00
FS-SF-C-30M Fleck Softener Caribbean 30 Litre metered 5600 valve 579.69
FS-SF-T-14M Fleck Softener Titan 14 Litre metered 5600 Valve5600SE 580.36
FS-SF-TR-14M Fleck Softener Trident 14 Litre metered 5600 valve (Grey) 584.82
FS-SLW-025-10 White Slimline Ametek Filter Housing and Bracket 34.80
FS-SLW-050-10 White Slimline Ametak Filter Housing 1/2" ports and
k
34.80
FS-STB-075-20 20" Standard Blue Housing(Am) 3/4"Ports, Brack & 62.10
FS-STB-100-10 10" Standard Blue Housing(Am) 1" BSPports, Brack & 65.10
FS-STC-075-10 10" Standard Clear Housing (Am)3/4" BSPports, Brack & 38.36
FS-STC-075-20 20" Standard Clear Housing (Am)3/4" BSP Ports. Brack & 53.38